                     PON Series
                                   Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                             V5.j
 Page 1 of 10
EOLF-GEUA-25-X Series
ONU for 1000BASE-PX20+-U
Single fiber bi-directional Transceiver
1.25Gbps upstream and 1.25Gbps downstream
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering information
Part No. Input Output Burst-mode Interface Tem. DDM
EOLF-GEUA-25-D*note1 DC AC LVTTL High Burst SC Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DI*note1 DC AC LVTTL High Burst SC Industrial YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DP DC AC LVTTL High Burst Pigtail*note2 Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DIP DC AC LVTTL High Burst Pigtail*note2 Industrial YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DA*note1 DC AC LVTTL Low Burst SC Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DIA*note1 DC AC LVTTL Low Burst SC Industrial YES
Features
 2x10 SFF Package with SC Receptacle/SC Pigtail
 Single +3.3 V Power Supply
 1.25 Gbps / 1310 nm Burst-Mode Transmitter with
FP laser
 1.25 Gbps / 1490 nm Continuous-Mode Receiver
with 2R Output
 EOLF-GEUA-25-X Distance up to 20km
 LVTTL transmitter burst-mode control
 LVTTL receiver signal-detected indication
 LVTTL Tx_Dis, SD and TX_SD
 LVPECL electrical signal interface
 Operating Case Temperature
     Standard: 0℃~+70℃
     Industrial: -40℃~+85℃
 Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 laser safety compliant
 Compliant with IEEE 802.3ah-2004
Applications
 Gigabit Ethernet PON ONU for
P2MP application
 Broadband GE-PON System
 IEEE 802.3ah 1000BASE-PX20+-U
 Burst Mode Application
                     PON Series
                                   Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                             V5.j
 Page 2 of 10
EOLF-GEUA-25-DPA DC AC LVTTL Low Burst Pigtail*note2 Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DIPA DC AC LVTTL Low Burst Pigtail*note2 Industrial YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-D1*note1 AC AC LVTTL High Burst SC Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DI1*note1 AC AC LVTTL High Burst SC Industrial YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DP1 AC AC LVTTL High Burst Pigtail*note2 Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DIP1 AC AC LVTTL High Burst Pigtail*note2 Industrial YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-D1A*note1 AC AC LVTTL Low Burst SC Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DI1A*note1 AC AC LVTTL Low Burst SC Industrial YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DP1A AC AC LVTTL Low Burst Pigtail*note2 Standard YES
EOLF-GEUA-25-DIP1A AC AC LVTTL Low Burst Pigtail*note2 Industrial YES
Note1: Standard version
Note2: EOLF-GEUA-X-P series is with pigtail, the fiber length is customized.
*The product image only for reference purpose.
Regulatory Compliance*Note3